West Suffolk Swim Club
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WSSC Masters Meet 2024 - 18/02/2024
Team Rankings - Through Event 24

Combined Team Scores

Team

West Suffolk Swimming Club
Hadleigh & Sudbury Swimming Club
Stowmarket SC

Mildenhall & District SC

Newmarket & Dist SC

Deben SC

Team Ipswich Swimming

Team Waveney Swimming Club
Felixstowe SC

Team Anglia

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0

Points

352
189
167
107
75
50
49
30
26
24
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